SCHEME : RAGHU VALLEY [ZONE-14] KHATEDAR (SHIVDASPURA TO CHANDLAI SECTOR ROAD)

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

DATED : 17/01/2023

PAGE NO.:

1

S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type

Block No.

Plot/Shop No

Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

1

SHRI PHOOLCHAND ,SHRI RAMJILAL, SHRI
RAMSWAROOP , SHRI HANUMAN SAHAI S/O
SHRI SYOJIRAM THROUGH POA SHRI
DEVAVRAT SINGH RAJAWAT S/0O SHRI
RAMSINGH RAJAWAT

SHRI PHOOLCHAND ,SHRI RAMJILAL, SHRI
RAMSWAROOP , SHRI HANUMAN SAHAI S/O
SHRI SYOJIRAM THROUGH POA SHRI
DEVAVRAT SINGH RAJAWAT S/0O SHRI
RAMSINGH RAJAWAT

SHRI PHOOLCHAND ,SHRI RAMJILAL, SHRI
RAMSWAROOP , SHRI HANUMAN SAHAI S/O
SHRI SYOJIRAM THROUGH POA SHRI
DEVAVRAT SINGH RAJAWAT S/0O SHRI
RAMSINGH RAJAWAT

SHRI PHOOLCHAND ,SHRI RAMJILAL, SHRI
RAMSWAROOP , SHRI HANUMAN SAHAI S/O
SHRI SYOJIRAM THROUGH POA SHRI
DEVAVRAT SINGH RAJAWAT S/0O SHRI
RAMSINGH RAJAWAT

SHRI PHOOLCHAND ,SHRI RAMJILAL, SHRI
RAMSWAROOP , SHRI HANUMAN SAHAI S/0
SHRI SYOJIRAM THROUGH POA SHRI
DEVAVRAT SINGH RAJAWAT S/0 SHRI
RAMSINGH RAJAWAT

SHRI PHOOLCHAND ,SHRI RAMJILAL, SHRI
RAMSWAROOP , SHRI HANUMAN SAHAI S/O
SHRI SYOJIRAM THROUGH POA SHRI
DEVAVRAT SINGH RAJAWAT S/O SHRI
RAMSINGH RAJAWAT

COM.

COM.

COM.

COM.

COM.

COM.

0

S/61

S/82

S/83

S/84

S/85

S/110

RAGHU VALLEY S

RAGHU VALLEY S

RAGHU VALLEY S

RAGHU VALLEY S

RAGHU VALLEY S

RAGHU VALLEY A

116.12

116.12

116.12

116.12

116.12

408.86

2031006273

2031006482

2031006499

2031006507

2031006514

2031000192



