JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME: RAGHU VALLEY [ZONE-14] KHATEDAR (SHIVDASPURA TO CHANDLAI SECTOR ROAD)

DATED: 17/01/2023

S.No	Appli	cant ID & Name	Applicant Village	Type	Block No.	Plot/Shop No	Location of Plot	Size	Service No.
1	1	SHRI PHOOLCHAND ,SHRI RAMJILAL, SHRI RAMSWAROOP , SHRI HANUMAN SAHAI S/O SHRI SYOJIRAM THROUGH POA SHRI DEVAVRAT SINGH RAJAWAT S/O SHRI RAMSINGH RAJAWAT	-	COM.	0	S/61	RAGHU VALLEY S	116.12	2031006273
2	1	SHRI PHOOLCHAND ,SHRI RAMJILAL, SHRI RAMSWAROOP , SHRI HANUMAN SAHAI S/O SHRI SYOJIRAM THROUGH POA SHRI DEVAVRAT SINGH RAJAWAT S/O SHRI RAMSINGH RAJAWAT	-	COM.	0	S/82	RAGHU VALLEY S	116.12	2031006482
3	1	SHRI PHOOLCHAND ,SHRI RAMJILAL, SHRI RAMSWAROOP , SHRI HANUMAN SAHAI S/O SHRI SYOJIRAM THROUGH POA SHRI DEVAVRAT SINGH RAJAWAT S/O SHRI RAMSINGH RAJAWAT	-	COM.	0	S/83	RAGHU VALLEY S	116.12	2031006499
4	1	SHRI PHOOLCHAND ,SHRI RAMJILAL, SHRI RAMSWAROOP , SHRI HANUMAN SAHAI S/O SHRI SYOJIRAM THROUGH POA SHRI DEVAVRAT SINGH RAJAWAT S/O SHRI RAMSINGH RAJAWAT	-	COM.	0	S/84	RAGHU VALLEY S	116.12	2031006507
5	1	SHRI PHOOLCHAND ,SHRI RAMJILAL, SHRI RAMSWAROOP , SHRI HANUMAN SAHAI S/O SHRI SYOJIRAM THROUGH POA SHRI DEVAVRAT SINGH RAJAWAT S/O SHRI RAMSINGH RAJAWAT	-	COM.	0	S/85	RAGHU VALLEY S	116.12	2031006514
6	1	SHRI PHOOLCHAND ,SHRI RAMJILAL, SHRI RAMSWAROOP , SHRI HANUMAN SAHAI S/O SHRI SYOJIRAM THROUGH POA SHRI DEVAVRAT SINGH RAJAWAT S/O SHRI RAMSINGH RAJAWAT	-	СОМ.	0	S/110	RAGHU VALLEY A	408.86	2031000192